
8:00am

4:30pm

5:00pm

7:00pm

MON.
SEPT. 22

Venue Information:
The Visitor Entrance to the event is at the Jasper Avenue entrance of the  
Edmonton Convention Centre.

9797 Jasper Ave, Edmonton, AB T5J 1N9.

WORKSHOP 1:
PLANT DESIGN & 
SIMULATION WITH 
PROTREAT

WORKSHOP 2:
WHAT HAPPENS TO THE CO2 
AFTER IT’S CAPTURED?

VIP DELEGATE RECEPTION

8:00 - 4:30 8:00 - 4:30

5:00 - 7:00

*Separate ticket purchase required *Separate ticket purchase required

*Open to conference pass holders and speakers only

WORKSHOP 3:
MEASURING GHG 
EMISSIONS:
AN INTRODUCTION TO LIFE 
CYCLE ASSESSMENT AND 
CARBON ACCOUNTING

8:00 - 4:30

*Separate ticket purchase required



8:00am

10:00am

10:30am

2:00pm

4:15pm

4:30pm

5:00pm 

6:00pm

EXHIBITION
Halls A&B,
Assembly Level

KNOWLEDGE BARS
Halls A&B,
Assembly Level

STRATEGIC CONFERENCE
Hall C,
Assembly Level

10:00 - 5:00

TUES.
SEPT. 23

INDUSTRY NETWORKING 
RECEPTION
Halls A&B, Assembly Level

8:00 - 2:00

10:30 - 2:00

2:00 - 4:15

4:30
-

6:00

EXECUTIVE 
DIALOGUES
Halls A&B,
Assembly Level

Venue Information:
The Visitor Entrance to the event is at the Jasper Avenue entrance of the  
Edmonton Convention Centre.

9797 Jasper Ave, Edmonton, AB T5J 1N9.

*All passes welcome

*All passes welcome

*Open to conference pass holders only

*Open to conference pass holders only *All passes welcome



8:30am

10:00am

10:30am

2:00pm

4:15pm

5:00pm 

5:30pm

6:00pm

9:30pm

Venue Information:
The Visitor Entrance to the event is at the Jasper Avenue entrance of the  
Edmonton Convention Centre.

9797 Jasper Ave, Edmonton, AB T5J 1N9.

WED.
SEPT. 24

EXHIBITION
Hall A&B, 
Assembly Level

STRATEGIC CONFERENCE
Hall C, 
Assembly Level

KNOWLEDGE BARS
Hall A&B,  
Assembly Level

5:30 - 9:30

10:00 - 5:00
10:30 - 2:00

2:00 - 4:15EXECUTIVE 
DIALOGUES
Hall A&B,  
Assembely Level

8:30 - 2:00

CARBON CAPTURE CANADA 
AWARDS GALA
Hall C,
Assembly Level

*Separate ticket purchase required

*All passes welcome

*All passes welcome

*Open to conference pass holders only

*Open to conference pass holders only



8:00am

2:00pm

4:00pm

THUR.
SEPT. 25

Venue Information:
The Visitor Entrance to the event is at the Jasper Avenue entrance of the  
Edmonton Convention Centre.

9797 Jasper Ave, Edmonton, AB T5J 1N9.

EDMONTON SITE TOUR

8:00 - 2:00

CENTRAL ALBERTA & 
CALGARY SITE TOUR

8:00 - 4:00

*Separate ticket purchase required

*Separate ticket purchase required


